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1 a Bleiker Toni (2006) 10.00
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 b Brunner Dominik 10.00
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 10.00

1 c Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

1 d Kurmann Patrick * 10.00
+ Kundert Elias ** 10.00

1 e Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00

1 f Signer Tobias 10.00
+ Keller Werner * 10.00

1 g Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

1 h Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00

2 a Ackermann Roman 9.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75

2 b Bollhalder Manuel * 9.75
+ Schmid Gian * 9.75

2 c Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.75

2 d Fäh Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Lenherr Jonas 9.75

2 e Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 9.75

2 f Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75
+ Rüegger Remo 9.75

2 g Koch Thomas ** 9.75
+ Heierli Pascal ** 9.75

2 h Koller Fabian * 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias * 9.75

2 i Koller Silvan 9.75
+ Keller Cedric 9.75

2 j Lenherr Cédric * 9.75
+ Bösch Mario (2006) * 9.75

2 k Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Rickenmann Ramon 9.75

2 l Mannhart Jan * 9.75
+ Kolb Kilian * 9.75

2 m Martin Tobias 9.75
+ Weber Noah (2007) 9.75

2 n Nüesch Sandro 9.75
+ Eisenring Leandro 9.75

2 o Oettli Reto 9.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

2 p Ott Roman (2008) 9.75
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75

2 q Rusch Werner (2008) 9.75
+ Zwingli Manuel 9.75

2 r Schlegel Werner *** 9.75
+ Roth Martin *** 9.75

2 s Signer Andy ** 9.75
+ Oertle Daniel * 9.75

2 t Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Krucker Silvan 9.75

2 u Vollenweider Jeremy ** 9.75
+ Ulmann Fabian * 9.75

2 v Walt Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Jud Markus (2008) 9.75

2 w Wetter Silvan * 9.75
+ Ackermann Rico * 9.75

3 a Brülisauer Dominik * 9.00
- Schönenberger Tobias * 9.00

3 b Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.00
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00

3 c Düring Dominik 9.00
- Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.00

3 d Gmür Sandro 9.00
- Niedermann Flavio (2008) 9.00

3 e Koller Silvan * 9.00
- Wild Thomas * 9.00

3 f Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00
- Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.00

3 g Niedermann Flavio (2008) 9.00
- Gmür Sandro 9.00

3 h Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 9.00
- Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.00

3 i Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.00
- Düring Dominik 9.00

3 j Schönenberger Tobias * 9.00
- Brülisauer Dominik * 9.00

3 k Wild Thomas * 9.00
- Koller Silvan * 9.00

4 a Baumann Rico * 8.75
- Mösli Marcel * 8.75

4 b Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75
- Koller Andreas 8.75

4 c Bischof Martin 8.75
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.75

4 d Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75
- Keller Marc 8.75

4 e Diem Hansruedi 8.75
- Stauffacher Martin 8.75

4 f Elmer Daniel * 8.75
- Kuster Thomas ** 8.75

4 g Giger Samuel *** 8.75
- Ott Damian *** 8.75

4 h Good Marco *** 8.75
- Koch Reto ** 8.75

4 i Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 8.75
- Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.75

4 j Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

4 k Keller Marc 8.75
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

4 l Koch Reto ** 8.75
- Good Marco *** 8.75

4 m Koller Andreas 8.75
- Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75

4 n Kuster Thomas ** 8.75
- Elmer Daniel * 8.75

4 o Mösli Marcel * 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

4 p Ott Damian *** 8.75
- Giger Samuel *** 8.75

4 q Poltera Andrin ** 8.75
- Rotach Lars ** 8.75

4 r Rotach Lars ** 8.75
- Poltera Andrin ** 8.75

4 s Schiess Christian 8.75
- Widmer Fadri 8.75

4 t Stauffacher Martin 8.75
- Diem Hansruedi 8.75

4 u Widmer Fadri 8.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75

4 v Jud Markus (2008) 8.75
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.75

4 w Keller Werner * 8.75
o Signer Tobias 8.75

4 x Kolb Kilian * 8.75
o Mannhart Jan * 8.75

5 a Ackermann Rico * 8.50
o Wetter Silvan * 8.50

5 b Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

5 c Bösch Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

5 d Bösch Mario (2006) * 8.50
o Lenherr Cédric * 8.50

5 e Eisenring Leandro 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro 8.50

5 f Giger Linus (2008) 8.50
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.50
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5 g Heierli Pascal ** 8.50
o Koch Thomas ** 8.50

5 h Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50
o Oettli Reto 8.50

5 i Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik 8.50

5 j Keller Cedric 8.50
o Koller Silvan 8.50

5 k Krucker Silvan 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

5 l Kundert Elias ** 8.50
o Kurmann Patrick * 8.50

5 m Lenherr Jonas 8.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

5 n Manser Maurin (2006) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

5 o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

5 p Oertle Daniel * 8.50
o Signer Andy ** 8.50

5 q Rickenmann Ramon 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

5 r Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

5 s Roth Martin *** 8.50
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50

5 t Rüegger Remo 8.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

5 u Schmid Gian * 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel * 8.50

5 v Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

5 w Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

5 x Tschumper Elias * 8.50
o Koller Fabian * 8.50

5 y Ulmann Fabian * 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy ** 8.50

5 z Weber Noah (2007) 8.50
o Martin Tobias 8.50

5 aa Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

5 ab Zwingli Manuel 8.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


